

Counter Claim No. 17/2022
Avinash & Anr. Vs. Inder

04.02.2026

Present : Sh. Hariom Sharma, Ld. Counsel for counter claimants.

Sh. Ajay Kumar Chadha, Ld. Counsel for non-counter claimant.

Put up with the connected case on **11.03.2026**.

(Pitamber Dutt)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
New Delhi District
Patiala House Courts/ND/04.02.2026