

CS No. 506/2021
Inder Vs. Avinash & Anr.

23.04.2026

Present : Plaintiff in person with Sh. Ajay Kumar
Chadha, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.

Defendants present in person with Sh. Hariom Sharma
and Ms. Sadhna Anand, Ld. Counsels,

Arguments heard.

Put up for orders/clarification, if any on **08.05.2026**.

(Pitamber Dutt)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
New Delhi District
Patiala House Courts/ND/23.04.2026